
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
2 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS
3 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
2 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
3 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
4 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
6 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS
7 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeria RUS
8 2111510003531 Guseva	Veronika RUS
9 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
10 2071510005039 Shidlovskaya	Maria RUS
11 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Saratov	Style	Contest	ХII
Saratov,	Russia,	1	-	2	July	2017

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
2 1951510003423 Andreev	Artem RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
2 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS
3 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS M
2 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS F
3 1901510003868 Lyogkiy	Maksim RUS M
4 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS F
5 1951510003423 Andreev	Artem RUS M
6 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS M
2 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS F
3 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS F
4 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS M
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS F
6 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS F
7 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 5,952 6,653
2 2881510005041 Surmach	Ekaterina RUS 5,993 6,571
3 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,199 6,982
4 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 6,710 7,457

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 6,301 6,745
2 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,456 6,870
3 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS 7,161 7,957
4 2061510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 6,564 7,794
5 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS 6,407 100
6 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS 6,867 100
7 2011510003535 Zemskova	Valeria RUS 7,141 8,580
8 2111510003531 Guseva	Veronika RUS 7,316 7,771
9 2081510005042 Leontieva	Ekaterina RUS 7,385
10 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS 7,520
11 2081510004741 Pugachyova	Alisa RUS 8,424
12 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeria RUS 8,990
13 2071510005039 Shidlovskaya	Maria RUS 9,599
14 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS 9,704
15 2071510005043 Kruglyan	Anastasia RUS 10,238

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,419 6,093
2 1901510003868 Lyogkiy	Maksim RUS 6,039 6,480
3 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,444 6,438
4 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 6,488 6,869
5 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 7,167
6 1951510003423 Andreev	Artem RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS 6,852 7,108
2 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,733 7,067
3 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS 6,928 7,718
4 1021510005044 Vodolazky	Ilia RUS 8,047 8,628
5 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS 8,367
6 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artyom RUS 9,228
7 1091510004742 Potapov	Roman RUS 9,284
8 1051510004990 Mironov	Alexander RUS 10,234

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
2 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
3 2011510003535 Zemskova	Valeria RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
2 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
3 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
4 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
5 1861510003881 Khazov	Vladimir RUS
6 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS
7 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
7 1921890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR
10 1021510005044 Vodolazky	Ilia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 90
2 2011510003535 Zemskova	Valeria RUS 82
3 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 125
2 1921890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR 120
3 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 115
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 115
5 1951510005046 Kuspits	Vladislav RUS 110
6 1021510005044 Vodolazky	Ilia RUS 100

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


